10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FB4nfOAD
R001370905
Jay Prakash Gupta

81k Bahura Gauri Ghazipur Jai Maa janaki mandir RAMPUR
Rampur+RAMPUR+UTTAR PRADESH+233223

9473917077

Loan

Uttar Pradesh 233223
Yes

Local

Jay Prakash Gupta

Self

NEAR Jai Maa janaki mandir

Easy

No

9473917077

Jai Prakash Gupta

Positive

9473917077

Jai Prakash Gupta



20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Positive

9473917077

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Yes

Residential

25.5319928

83.0819376

43124

2025-08-08

16:34:04

VISIT CONDUCTED AT 81K BAHURA GAURI GHAZIPUR JAI
MAA JANAKI MANDIR RAMPUR RAMPUR+RAMPUR+UTTAR
PRADESH+233223 ON 08-08-2025 16:34:04., AND THE
APPLICANT, JAY PRAKASH GUPTA WAS MEET. HE
CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE
LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE
SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP.
A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL
INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN
THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-08-06

Time of Allocation 14:13:49



34

35

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

G3GH+H8 Bahura Uttar Pradesh 233223, |
08-08-2025 04:
8

22
25.5327609,83. 0826084
Pincode : 233223

G3GH+H805 Bahura, Uttar Pradesh 233223, |

08-08-2025 04:22:48 pm

25.5319928 83 081 9376
Pincode : 2332




36 residence_photo_with_agent

G3GH+Q8G, Bahura, Uttar Pradesh 233223,
08-08-2025 04:25:47 pm

25.526866,83.0780338
Pincode : 233223

37 residence_photo_with_inside_household

1 o5 -a, Uttar Pradesh 33223;
G o ook 04 2357 pm

25.5327609 83 0826084
Pincode : 2332




38 residence_photo_outside

G3GH+HS éaiiura Uttar Pradesh 233223, |
08-08-2025 04:29:31. pm

25.5327609,83.0826084
Pincode : 233223

39 Photo with Agent

H+Q8G, Bahura, Uttar Pradesh 233223, |
08-08 2025 04:27:07 pm

25.526865 83 730348
Pincode : 2332




40

A W N

Photo of ID Proof

5 fafdr/ DOB: 07/06/1990
. gEw/Male
)

119237 7729 2132

ra, Uttar Pradesh 233223, |
00 pm
9376

G3GH+H8Q, Bahur
08-08-202 04 33:

25.5319928 83 08
Pincode : 2332

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

08-08-2025 16:34:04
SUNIL KUMAR GAUTAM
RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




